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DK 7111.252 - Distributor clip

For structured cable routing of entire cable bundles, may be secured to a variety of different
positions inside the enclosure, for both horizontal and vertical distribution of the cables.

Features

Model No.

Design

Material

Surface finish

Supply includes

Packs of

Weight/pack

Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0
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DK 7111.252

Distributor clip: For structured cable routing of entire cable bundles,
the distributor clip may be secured to a variety of different positions
inside the enclosure. It may be used for both horizontal and vertical
distribution of the cables.

Sheet steel
Zinc-plated
Assembly parts
4 pc(s).

0.932 kg
73269098
4028177519589
EC000322

27400604



